M1500005468

(Re	equestors Name)	
(Ad	idress)	<u>.</u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Oi	I

900274418409

07/13/15--01003--007 **130.00

RECEIVED BEFARIMENT OF STATE 15 JUL 13 AM II: 10

[Th []]

CRETARY OF STAX

JUL 1 4 2015 Y SULKER

			· •	
CAPITAL C 417 E. Virginia Street, S (850) 224-8870 • 1-80	uite 1 • Tallahassee	, Florida 32301		
S8 Brickell 2, LLC				
				<u>,,</u>
		·		Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			· · · · · · · ·	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature]	Fictitious Owner Search
o.Bummin				Vehicle Search
_			·	Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	07/10/10			UCC 1 or 3 File
	$-\frac{07/10/15}{5}$			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	·	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

S8 BRICKELL 2, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RICARDO TABET

Name of Person

Firm/Company

846 LINCOLN ROAD, 5TH FLOOR

Address

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

City/State and Zip Code

R.TABET@SYNERGY8.ORG

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RICARDO TABET	、	305 at (587-3007		
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num		
MALLING ADDRESS				Statute .	14.4
MAILING ADDRESS:			STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations		
Registration Section			Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314			-		
Tananassee, FL 52514			2661 Executive Center Circle		
			Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:				
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee & 🖸 \$160.00 Filing F of Status & Certifie		te

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

S 8	BRI	CKE	LL	2,	ulc

٨

iability Company," "L.L.C	lternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida. The alternate name mu	st include "Limited
DELAWARE	3. N/A		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
JULY 10, 2015			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to de	prior to registration.) termine ponalty liability)	
846 LINCOLN ROAI), 5TH FLOOR		
MIAMI BEACH, FL	33139		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	▖▙▖᠆᠆੶ੵ੶੶੶੶੶₩ĸ₩₽₽₩₽₽₽₩₽₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽₩₽₽	2015
1331 BRICKELL BAY	(DRIVE, UNIT 34) 1		
MIAMI, FL 33131			
	(Mailing Address)	<u></u>	新売 13
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT a	acceptable)	010 3
Name:	RICARDO TABET		
Office Address:	1331 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, UNIT 3411		
	MIAMI	Florida 33131	
gistered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	2
wing been named as re is application, I hereby th the provisions of all 1	gistered agent and to accept service of process j accept the appointment as registered agent and statutes relative to the proper and complete perj tion as registered agent	agree to act in this capacity. I furthe formance of my dutics, and I am famil	r agree to comply
	(Registered agent's signt	iture)	
	-terring and and a second state of the second	uthority to manage is/are:	
•	city and address of the person(s) who has/have a		
•			retraining t
The name, title or caps ICARDO TABET, MAN 31 BRICKELL BAY D	AGER		

5.

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

RICARDO TABET

C

Typed or primed name of signer



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "S8 BRICKELL 2, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "S8 BRICKELL 2, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



5650371 8300

151036739 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml AUTHENTS CATION: 2545961

DATE: 07-10-15